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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition Result

Competition played on samedi 14 décembre 2024 at Golf de Carthage (Full Course).

Gross Result

Overall
Position
1 Rhimi Ghazi
2 Garnaoui Karim
3 Bouaoun Mtir
4 Ben Yedder Walid
5 Amor Walid
6 Zouhir Farouk
7 Cheikhrouhou Ghazi
8  Piergiovanni Paolo
9 Bouassida Alexandre
10 Rigale Marceau
11 Hamouda Ali
12 Sfia Yamen
13 Ghodbane Sofiane
14 Selmi Khmaies
15 Scurria Cristiano
16 Azzaiez Mustapha

Number of Cards Processed = 20

Ties:

Guiga Hatem
Khalifa Zouheir
Pison Oscar
Elyes ZARAD

Score

76
76
78
79
79
80
83
84
85
86
87
91
91
91
93
95
No Return
No Return
No Return
No Return

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd

Overall 4th

Overall 5th

Overall 6th

Overall 7th

Overall 8th

Overall 9th

Overall 10th
Overall 11th
Overall 12th
Overall 13th
Overall 14th
Overall 15th
Overall 16th

No Score Recorded
No Score Recorded
No Score Recorded

No Score Recorded

Countback

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),

the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v14.0.3

Created: samedi 14 décembre 2024 17:10:26
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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition Result

Competition played on samedi 14 décembre 2024 at Golf de Carthage (Full Course).

Gross Result

Overall Score
Position

5 Ben Youssef Gretchen 18 pts

13 Barhoumi Zouhour 14 pts

23 Attaoui Wafa 6 pts

25 lkram HAJOUNI 5 pts

Driss Zeineb No Return

Number of Cards Processed =5

Ties:

Placing Countback

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
Overall 4th

No Score Recorded

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),
the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v14.0.3 Created: dimanche 15 décembre 2024

13:09:12

Page 1 of 1
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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition Result
Competition played on samedi 14 décembre 2024 at Golf de Carthage (Full Course).

Gross Result

Overall Score  Placing Countback
Position

I Ayari Jalel 37 pts  Overall Winner

18 Omri Ridha 14 pts  Overall Runner-Up

26 Trabelsi Mehdi 10 pts Overall 3rd

- Karoui Moez No Return No Score Recorded

Number of Cards Processed = 4

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’),

the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v14.0.3 Created: dimanche 15 décembre 2024
13:11:33

Page 1 of 1
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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition Result

Competition played on samedi 14 décembre 2024 at Golf de Carthage (Full Course).

Gross Result

Overall
Position
2 Autiero Salvatore
3 Reynier Patrick
4 Munz Burkard
5 Hamed Salah
7 Renato VAIRA
8  Zaghouani Chiheb
10 Bediri Lassad
11 Lalanne Bruno
13 Belajouza Mustapha
15 Halloul Mohamed
16  Humbert-Claude Yves
17 Smaoui Adel
19 Gharbi Bechir
20  Ben Jennet Mustapha
22 Haouala Habib
24  Paluffi Graziano
27 Jlassi Ali

Number of Cards Processed = 19

Ties:

Mamoghli Mourad
Luigi Annino

Score

27 pts

26 pts

24 pts

23 pts

22 pts

21 pts

19 pts

18 pts

17 pts

15 pts

15 pts

15 pts

14 pts

13 pts

12 pts

11 pts

6 pts

No Return
No Return

Placing Countback

Overall Winner

Overall Runner-Up

Overall 3rd

Overall 4th

Overall 5th

Overall 6th

Overall 7th

Overall 8th

Overall 9th

Overall 10th Last Nine Holes
Overall 11th Last Nine Holes
Overall 12th

Overall 13th

Overall 14th

Overall 15th

Overall 16th

Overall 17th

No Score Recorded

No Score Recorded

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’),
the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v14.0.3

Created: samedi 14 décembre 2024 13:23:33 Page 1 of 1
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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition Result

Competition played on samedi 14 décembre 2024 at Golf de Carthage (Full Course).

Gross Result

Overall
Position

6  Achour Samia
9 Bouchamaoui Ferihane
12 Christine Murmann
14 Abdellatif Ines
21 Mami Dalila
23 Mizouni Lila
25 Cole Maya
- Ben Ayed Saloua
Ganz Antonella

Number of Cards Processed =9

Ties:

Score

23 pts
19 pts
17 pts
16 pts
12 pts
11 pts
10 pts

No Return

No Return

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd

Overall 4th

Overall 5th

Overall 6th

Overall 7th

No Score Recorded

No Score Recorded

Countback

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),

the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v14.0.3

Created: dimanche 15 décembre 2024

13:16:04
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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition Result

CGC TROPHY / 2SH ET DAMES
Printed: 15 décembre 2024

Competition played on samedi 14 décembre 2024 at Golf de Carthage (Full Course).

Gross Result

Overall
Position

1

o S0 N D A W

10
11
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
24

Number of Cards Processed = 22

Ties:

Gribaa Omar
Zitouni Sofiene
Baccar Hatem
Toumi Ali

Mabrouki Zied

Ben Abdallah Mahdi
Draoui Maher
Lassoued Said
Mahmoud BOUAOUN
Ben Aissa Ahmed
Neo PARK

Quaglia Roberto
Karim BOUSSENA
Jouini Naceur
Manetti Luciano
Ben Ltaief Abdelkader
Ducreux Stephane
Cerutti Maximilian
Mohamed HMAM
Hajri Hichem
Jaouhar BEN ZID
Mabrouki Imed

Score

22 pts
21 pts
20 pts
19 pts
17 pts
17 pts
17 pts
16 pts
16 pts
15 pts
14 pts
13 pts
13 pts
13 pts
13 pts
12 pts
12 pts
10 pts

9 pts

8 pts

6 pts

No Return

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
Overall 4th
Overall 5th
Overall 6th
Overall 7th
Overall 8th
Overall 9th
Overall 10th
Overall 11th
Overall 12th
Overall 13th
Overall 14th
Overall 15th
Overall 16th
Overall 17th
Overall 18th
Overall 19th
Overall 20th
Overall 21st

No Score Recorded

Countback

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),

the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v14.0.3

Created: dimanche 15 décembre 2024

13:06:52
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